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Faculty Subject In person Locatio On-line Web Ex Link
days n Instruction
Dr. Edgars Patani Accounting | & II T, W, Th BCB 142 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/edgars.patani
Dr. Eric Stubbs Biology T,W, Th BCB 139 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/eric.stubbs
Dr. Richard Mason Chemistry T&Th BCB 139 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/richard.mason
Mr. Lekeon Little Computer Science T, Th BCB 142 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/Lekeon.little
Dr. Seyed Roosta Computer Science T, W, Th BCB 142 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/seyed.roosta
Dr. Amaechi Nwaokoro Economics/BUSA W & Th BCB 142 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/amaechi.nwaokoro
Dr. Matthew Dollof English T&W BCB 172 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/matthew.dollof
Ms. Stephanie Erdman English T&W BCB 172 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/stephanie.erdman
Ms. April Hawkins English & Writing T&W BCB 172 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/april.hawkins
Mrs. Christina Kidd-McNeese English T&Th BCB 172 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/christina.kidd
Dr. Rondrea Mathis English T&Th BCB 172 https://asurams.webex.com/meet.rondrea.mathis
Ms. Kristina Schimmels English T&W BCB 172 https://asurams.webex.com/meet.kristina.schimmels
Dr. Alex Alochukwu All Math Courses T, W, Th BCB 141 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/alex.alochukwu
Dr. Li Feng All Math Courses T, W, Th BCB 141 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/Li.Feng
Mr. Jerome Myricks ALL Math Courses T, W, Th BCB 141 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/jerome.myricks
Dr. Chinenye Ofodile All Math Courses T, W, Th BCB 141 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/chinenye.ofodile
Dr. Zephryinus Okonkwo All Math Courses T, W, Th BCB 141 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/zephryinus.okonkwo
Dr. Laxmi Paudel All Math Courses T, W, Th BCB 141 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/laxmi.paudel
Dr. Elise Simmons All Math Courses T, W, Th BCB 141 https://asurams.web.com/meet/elise.simmons
Dr. Remus Webb Music T&Th BCB 139 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/remus.webb
Dr. Summer Odom Nursing-TEAS Prep/Biology T, W &Th https://asurams.webex.com/meet/summer.odom
Dr. Arun Saha Physics T, W, Th BCB 139 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/arun.saha
Mrs. Leslie Charles Political Science T&Th BCB 142 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/leslie.charles
Dr. Jennifer Snelling Psychology T&Th BCB 142 https://asurams.webex.com/meet/jennifer.snelling
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